

# **PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED**

(FORMERLY PRISM CEMENT LIMITED)

Ref: ASK/UD/848/2019

September 12, 2019

The National Stock Exchange (India) Ltd.,	BSE Limited,		
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,	Corporate Relationship Department, P.		
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.	J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai -		
	400 023.		
Code: PRSMJOHNSN	Code: 500338		

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub.</u>: Information regarding loss of share certificate and issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find hereunder the details related to information/request received from shareholder of the Company for loss of share certificate.

Sr. No.	INW No.	INW Date	Folio No.	Investor Name(s)	Certificate No.(s)		Distinctive No.(s)		No. of Shares
	T T				From	То	From	То	
1	225029A	10/9/2019	PCS248199	VARSHA SHARAD DANKE	442877 442878	442877 442878	181798601 181798701	181798700 181798800	100 100

We are in process of issuing duplicate share certificate after compliance of required formalities.

The above details are being furnished on the basis of information received by our R & T Agent, Karvy Fintech Private Limited vide their email dated September 11, 2019 (copy attached).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

Kulkam

ANEETA S. KULKARNI COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above









## Jagruti Shah

From:

MOHD MOHSINUDDIN

Sent:

11 September 2019 18:16

To:

Umesh Desai

Cc:

Jagruti Shah; aneetakulkarni; Sushil Sharma

Subject:

RE: RECEIPT OF LETTER FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES AND LOSS OF SHARES

#### Dear Umesh

Please find below the details of the investor(s) seeking procedures for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) cum Deletion of Name.

Sino	Unit Name	Inward No	- Mill 1993	ward ite	folio	Name	Sub Code
	1PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED	225029A	10	/9/2019	PCS248199	VARSHA SHARAD DANKE	SH03
Eolio	BC\$24P100	lcu	rrent				

Folio	PCS248199	Current Holding	200
Holder Name	SHARAD MAHADEO DANKE		
Joint Name 1	HEMANT SHARAD DANKE		
Joint Name 2	VARSHA SHARAD DANKE		

#### PCS248199 Certificate Details:

Certificate No.	Cert.Shares	Trfr No	Dist From	Dist To	
442877	100	274978	181798601	181798700	
442878	100	274979	181798701	181798800	

Please inform to the stock exchanges from your end and confirm.

### Regards

Mohd Mohsin Uddin

This message (including any attachments) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is non-public, proprietary, privileged, confidential, and exempt from disclosure under applicable law or may constitute as attorney work product. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, notify us immediately by telephone and (i) destroy this message if a facsimile or (ii) delete this message immediately if this is an electronic communication.